Tingbogsattest

Udskrevet: 31.10.2024 09:01:07
Ejendom:
Adresse: Preesteveenget 19

6280 Hgjer
BFE-nummer: 5229610
Dato: 23.09.1997
Landsejerlav: Sdr. Sejerslev, Emmerlev
Matrikelnummer: 0480
Areal: 861 m2
Heraf vej: 0 m2

Der findes ingen haeftelser pa ejendommen

Adkomster

Dokument:
Dokumenttype: Skgde

Dato/lgbenummer:

Adkomsthavere:
Navn:

Cvr-nr.:
Ejerandel:

Kgbesum:

Kontant kgbesum:
Kgbesum i alt:

Tilleegstekst:

22.03.1923-900760-46

Tgnder kommune
29189781
1/1

0 DKK
0 DKK

22.03.1923

Tilleegstekst
Adkomsten vedr matr.nr. 424, 476, 477

, 478, 479, 480, 481, 482, 483 m.fl

31.10.2024 09:01:07

Side 1 af 2



Dokument:

Dato/lgbenummer:
Prioritet:
Dokumenttype:

Antal:

Pataleberettiget:
Navn:
Cvr-nr.:

Servitutter

25.08.2023-1015062568
1

Servitut
Byggepligtsservitut

64

Forkagbsret/tiibagekabsret

Teonder kommune
29189781

Ejendomsvurdering:
Ejendomsveerdi:
Grundveerdi:

Vurderingsdato:
Kommunekode:
Ejendomsnummer (BBR-nr.):

Indskannet akt:
Akt nr;

31.10.2024 09:01:07

@vrige oplysninger

108.000 DKK
108.000 DKK
01.10.2020
0550

003854

46_G-T-EMM_86

Side 2 af 2



